
MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

“
DROP™ 250 AND DROP™ 600 
STAINLESS STEEL 36" DROP SPREADER 

PLACE SALT EXACTLY WHERE IT’S NEEDED

When precision is needed with salt placement, the new line of stainless 
steel drop spreaders from Western Products is the answer. The Drop 
250 and Drop 600 spreaders provide up to 36" of spread width in a drop 
pattern so the salt stays exactly where your vehicle drives. And with three 
mounting systems, these units can fit on most UTVs, compact tractors, or 
wheel loaders to make quick work of sidewalks, walking paths, and other 
paved surfaces where truck equipment can’t easily gain access. 
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SPECIFICATIONS
DIMENSIONS OPERATIONAL CONSTRUCTION

MODEL

APPROX. 
WEIGHT 
(EMPTY)

OVERALL 
LENGTH

OVERALL 
HEIGHT

OVERALL 
WIDTH

HOPPER 
LENGTH

HOPPER 
WIDTH

CAPACITY 
(VOLUME)

CAPACITY 
(WEIGHT)

SPREADING 
WIDTH FRAME HOPPER MOTORS

AUGER 
DRIVE 

ASSEMBLY MOUNTING

250 130 lb 
(58.9 kg)

17" 
(43.2 cm)

17.5" 
(44.5 cm)

42" 
(106.7 cm)

13" 
(33 cm)

36.5" 
(92.7 cm)

2.5 ft3 
(0.76 m3)

350 lb 
(158.8 kg)

30"–36" 
(76.2 cm–91.4 cm) 201 SS 201 SS MS 201 SS MS

600 160 lb 
(72.6 kg)

20" 
(50.8 cm)

28" 
(71.1 cm)

42" 
(106.7 cm)

17" 
(43.2 cm)

36.5" 
(92.7 cm)

6.0 ft3 
(1.83 m3)

650 lb 
(294.8 kg)

30"–36" 
(76.2 cm–91.4 cm) 201 SS 201 SS MS 201 SS MS

SS = Stainless Steel 
 MS = Mild Steel

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western 
Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for spreading. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a spreader. Patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all spreaders 
and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (®) or unregistered (™) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: Drop™ 250, Drop™ 600, WESTERN®.

CONTROL THE ICE   
WITH PRECISION

DROP™ 250 AND DROP™ 600 
STAINLESS STEEL 36" DROP SPREADER 

EASY MATERIAL LOADING AND PROTECTION 
A hinged bag splitter easily pulls up to open 
bagged rock salt for easy loading. When not 
needed, the bag splitter can be folded down 
and out of the way. The salt is protected by 
a custom-molded polyethylene lid that is 
secured by rubber straps.

FREE-FLOWING MATERIAL DELIVERY SYSTEM 
The material delivery system has finger-like 
appendages that agitate the surrounding 
material with every revolution. This ensures 
a consistent amount of material flows into 
the spreader trough and, at the same time, 
keeps it from bridging. 

VARIABLE-SPEED CONTROL
Enhanced speed control allows you to precisely 
match material delivery rate to the conditions. 
A single variable-speed control knob provides 
precise control of material flow rate.

HITCH OPTIONS
3-pt Hitch  |  2-inch Receiver  |  In-Bed

The 2.5 cu ft and 6.0 cu ft drop spreaders are built from laser-cut stainless steel 
and constructed with high-strength rivets, making them built to last. Unique 
design features solve common annoyances caused by other drop spreader 
options on the market. The WESTERN® stainless steel drop spreaders make 
every step of applying de-icing material to sidewalks and walking paths easier. 

UP TO 36" SPREAD WIDTH WITH  
EASY-TO-ACTIVATE BAFFLES 

A 36" spread width makes applications  
on sidewalks and walking paths easy.  
The WESTERN drop spreaders can treat 
these surfaces with one or two passes 
and limit damage to the grass or sensitive 
surfaces right next to the path. The spread 

width can be limited to 30" by activating 3" baffles on either 
side of the trough. 

EASY CLEAN-OUT 
The entire trough drops open for easy 
and fast material clean-out when the job is 
done. This allows you to store any leftover 
de-icing material in a dry, weather-resistant 
container until you need it for the next job. 

FEATURED ACCESSORIES
Side Extensions (expands capacity to 4.0 cu ft or  
8.0 cu ft)  |  Strobe Lights  |  Work Lights  |  Vibrator


