DROP[™] 250 AND DROP[™] 600

STAINLESS STEEL 36" DROP SPREADER



PLACE SALT EXACTLY WHERE IT'S NEEDED

When precision is needed with salt placement, the new line of stainless steel drop spreaders from Western Products is the answer. The Drop 250 and Drop 600 spreaders provide up to 36" of spread width in a drop pattern so the salt stays exactly where your vehicle drives. And with three mounting systems, these units can fit on most UTVs, compact tractors, or wheel loaders to make quick work of sidewalks, walking paths, and other paved surfaces where truck equipment can't easily gain access.



DROP™ 250 AND DROP™ 600 STAINLESS STEEL 36" DROP SPREADER



CONTROL THE ICE

WITH PRECISION

The 2.5 cu ft and 6.0 cu ft drop spreaders are built from laser-cut stainless steel and constructed with high-strength rivets, making them built to last. Unique design features solve common annoyances caused by other drop spreader options on the market. The WESTERN® stainless steel drop spreaders make every step of applying de-icing material to sidewalks and walking paths easier.

VARIABLE-SPEED CONTROL

Enhanced speed control allows you to precisely match material delivery rate to the conditions. A single variable-speed control knob provides precise control of material flow rate.

FEATURED ACCESSORIES

Side Extensions (expands capacity to 4.0 cu ft or 8.0 cu ft) | Strobe Lights | Work Lights | Vibrator

HITCH OPTIONS

3-pt Hitch | 2-inch Receiver | In-Bed

EASY MATERIAL LOADING AND PROTECTION



A hinged bag splitter easily pulls up to open bagged rock salt for easy loading. When not needed, the bag splitter can be folded down and out of the way. The salt is protected by a custom-molded polyethylene lid that is secured by rubber straps.

UP TO 36" SPREAD WIDTH WITH EASY-TO-ACTIVATE BAFFLES



A 36" spread width makes applications on sidewalks and walking paths easy. The WESTERN drop spreaders can treat these surfaces with one or two passes and limit damage to the grass or sensitive surfaces right next to the path. The spread

width can be limited to 30" by activating 3" baffles on either side of the trough.

FREE-FLOWING MATERIAL DELIVERY SYSTEM



The material delivery system has finger-like appendages that agitate the surrounding material with every revolution. This ensures a consistent amount of material flows into the spreader trough and, at the same time, keeps it from bridging.

EASY CLEAN-OUT



The entire trough drops open for easy and fast material clean-out when the job is done. This allows you to store any leftover de-icing material in a dry, weather-resistant container until you need it for the next job.

SPECIFICATIONS

DIMENSIONS							OPERATIONAL			CONSTRUCTION				
MODEL	APPROX. WEIGHT (EMPTY)	OVERALL LENGTH	OVERALL HEIGHT	OVERALL WIDTH	HOPPER LENGTH	HOPPER WIDTH	CAPACITY (VOLUME)	CAPACITY (WEIGHT)	SPREADING WIDTH	FRAME	HOPPER	MOTORS	AUGER DRIVE ASSEMBLY	MOUNTING
250	130 lb (58.9 kg)	17" (43.2 cm)	17.5" (44.5 cm)	42" (106.7 cm)	13" (33 cm)	36.5" (92.7 cm)	2.5 ft ³ (0.76 m ³)	350 lb (158.8 kg)	30"-36" (76.2 cm-91.4 cm)	201SS	201 SS	MS	201 SS	MS
600	160 lb (72.6 kg)	20" (50.8 cm)	28" (71.1 cm)	42" (106.7 cm)	17" (43.2 cm)	36.5" (92.7 cm)	6.0 ft ³ (1.83 m ³)	650 lb (294.8 kg)	30"-36" (76.2 cm-91.4 cm)	201SS	201 SS	MS .	201 SS	MS

SS = Stainless Steel MS = Mild Steel

MORE JOBS. DONE FASTER.

Western Products reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Western Products or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for spreading. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a spreader. Patents pending. Western Products offers a limited warranty for all spreaders and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following are registered (*) or unregistered (*) trademarks of Douglas Dynamics, LLC: Drop* 250, Drop* 600, WESTERN*.

Printed in U.S.A. I FORM NO. 79314-MR21







westernplows.com





